C OpE i
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE ifPAGE GT PAGES
1 3

IDFICATION NG 3. EFFECTIVE DATE i 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. BROJECT NQ. (if applicable)

CORE hygre

Coanter

r AL ZEBElZ

SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

. 1104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NG.
ISSUEEET
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CCDE [ FACILITY CODE 0G/ZRIGO0E

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

eitation s ermended as set torth in lem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Cffers fs exlended. is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spedcified in the solicitation or 2s amended, by ohe of the tollowing methods: {3} Sy completing
ltems 8 and 14, and rotirning o copies of the amerdment: (&) By ackrowledging receipt of this amendmant on each copy of the offer submitted; or {¢) By
sapatate leter ar lelegram which meludes a reference to the saficitation and amendmert numbers, FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR CEFER. by
wirie of this amentdment yau desire 1o change ar offer already submittled. such chiange may be made by telegram or leiter. previded sach lelegram or letter makes
refererce o the solication and this amendment. and is recetved prior to the opening hour and date specitied,

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA #if required) Net Tnore o 3

The above nunbersa @

[

, 284, 132,00

{3 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSfORDERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIGRDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHANGE ORDER IS 13SUED PURSUANT TO: (Spachy authorityl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
FONO.U N ITEM 10A.

. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDOER 1S MCDFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHAMGES fsuch a5 changes i paying olffce,
appropriannes date, ete] SET FORTH (N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.153(b|.

COTHG SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. GTHER {Spenify type of modification and atthonty}

v Modis

E. IMFORTANT: Contractor X 15 not. is required to sigh tis docurment ard retum S ecpies to the issying office.

t4 DESCRIFTION OF AMENOMENTMODIFICATION ¢Organized by UCF section headings, rofiiding soffcitation/contract subject malter where feasible.}

T ThRa opntract av

n

ors of the document referenced in Itesw 8A or 104, as heretofora changud, tersams unchanoed and i full farce and effect.
NER {Type or prst} D 1BA. MAME AND TiTLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER {Tvpa or printt

¥

Lizg

¥y

t5E CONTRACTOROFEEROR [15C DATE SIGNED 155 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 168C. DATE SIGNED

/\}:ﬁ‘,{(:!ﬁﬁ?;(r/rg Oﬁ’?::.u‘rr j/__ iz "’C} 5\ -~

; 5 STANDARD FORM 30 fREV 10-82)
3 e & Prescrbed by GSA
FAR 148 CFRYB3.242




CONT’!NUAT]ON SHEE REFERENCE NG, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED FAGE OF
Mo saps 00/ 000078 2 3
NAME OF GFFERDOR OR CONTRACTOR
A N Y
SUPPLIEZIZERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
= i) oy () ()

MER

CFTIONAL FORM 336 {4-861
Sponsoraed by CSA
FAR {38 CFRY O3 1140



Contract NNMOSABS50GC
Modification 78

Page 3 of 3
PR Subelement WBS Cost Center Fund Amount
4200318354 |Ares | Subelements 136905.01.01.08.11 624F01 EXPX22010D 1 $ 5,000,000.00
4200317995 |30-000301-01 432938.11.01.08.44 62ED11 CASX22010D $ 48,156.00
30-000301-02 432838.11.01.08.44 62ED11 CASX22010D | $ 206,844,000
4200317219 143-060204-00 736466.09.01.08.09.04 62VP62 CASX22008D $ 889.00
4200317298 [33-04022-04 197009.10.01.01.10 62ER42 EXCX22008D ¢ & 8,150.00

{331 the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a
level of performance commensurate with the provistonal rate, payment of
provisional award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as
the Contracting Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will
notify the Contractor in writing if it is determined that such discontinuance
or reduction ts appropriate.

(4} Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award
fee determination by the Government.

(g) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the
discretion of the Government.

{End of Clause)}

B4  CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1990}

(1} For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the
Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to
this contract is $577.120.676. This allotment is for Engineering, Science &
Technical Services and covers the following estimated period of performance:
contract award through December 8, 2009.

{b) An additional amount of XN is obligated under this contract for
payment of tees.

(¢} Recapitulation of funding 18 as follows:

Total Sum Allotted, exclusive of Fee: $572,062,736 | $ 5.057,940 i 8577,120,676 |

Performance Fee Provistonal (6045

(b)(4)

Award Fee Provisional (40%)

Performance Fee FEarned 35,367,019 $5,367,019
Award Fee Farned $3,728,214 $3,728,214
Total Sum Allotted $595 391,167 | § 5,264,139 $600,655,306 ;

(End of Clause)
[END OF SECTION]

B-4 (Mod 78)




